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

■   ATHERTON   ■

191 Selby Ln     
Updated light-filled spaces include 4 bd,3 ba's in the main 

home + 1-bd gst quarters. Resort-like pool & gardens com-

plete w/outdoor f'place, fountain, & deluxe BBQ center 

make this property a private oasis.

Doyle F. Rundell Offered at $3,995,000
(650) 614-3500

■   DALY CITY   ■

This wonderful property includes 3 BR/2BA & an extra 2BR 

on lower level which are un-warranted. Lrg LR/DR combo 

w/fireplace, huge backyd, 2 car tandem garage w/storage, 

close to Seaton Hospital, Seramonte shop center, transport 

& fwys.

Carol Christie   Offered at $599,000

■   FOSTER CITY   ■

Spacious, light & serene. Ground-floor end unit next to park-

like green area. Features include granite counters, bamboo 

floors, plantation shutters, 2-car tandem garage, fireplace. 2 

BD/2 BA & bonus room/office. Great schools.

(650) 614-3500

■   LOS ALTOS   ■

Majestic, the residence stuns within a Cape Cod exte-

rior.Grand foyer, gourmet cook’s kitc,great rm, formal DR, 

sun room, family/entertainment rm,all bedroom suites, 3 

ofc's,lush landscaping, lawns, patios, trickling waterfalls & 

ponds.

(650) 614-3500

■   MENLO PARK   ■

1115 Bay Laurel Dr     
Exceptional 4 bd/3.5ba one level custom hm on W. Menlo’s 

most sought after street.Gourmet kit,elegant formal liv'g & 

din'g rooms, vaulted ceiling fam rm, luxurious master ste.

Hardwd flrs, Frnch drs,3 fireplaces.Huge lot.MP schools.

(650) 614-3500

Updated 2bed/3ba home w/spacious master suite, den, liv-

ing room, dining room, eat-in kitchen, wet bar, gleaming 

hardwood floors & more. Beautifully manicured grounds 

and trellised rear patio.

(650) 614-3500

Open,spacious floorplan. Light & bright w/hi ceilings in 

entry, living room, hallway & master bedroom.3 Bedrooms 

plus office Gorgeous gardens.Backyard is sloped upward 

w/some partial flat lawn area. Las Lomitas Schools. Great 

Value!

Suzanne Scott   Offered at $1,699,000
(650) 614-3500

Beautifully upgraded & exquisitely maintained, this 

3Br/2.5Ba, 2 level home has gorgeous gardens & charming 

patio. Walk to your favorite shops & restaurants. MP Schools! 

Attached 2 car garage.

Suzanne Scott   Offered at $1,145,000
(650) 614-3500

■   PALO ALTO   ■

Fabulous townhouse, excellent Palo Alto location. Three 

bedrooms, 2.5 bathrooms, bright living areas with high ceil-

ings and remodeled kitchen and master bathroom. Private 

back patio with spa.

(650) 614-3500

■   REDWOOD CITY   ■

An amazing Emerald Hills location with the finest quality 
materials & great floor plan. Stunning new custom home 
with phenomenal peninsula views. Spacious 5 bedroom 5.5 
bath home with office. Detached 3-car garage.

(650) 614-3500

Price Reduced...Two homes for the price of one! 3 bedrooms 
2.5 baths, sep living room, family room and office. Garage 
has studio type unit above with full kitchen, dining & living 
room. Private grounds on cul-de-sac.

(650) 614-3500

This lovely Mediterranean home shows like new! 4BD/3BA 
w/cathedral ceilings & fireplace in LR, spacious kitchen w/
granite counters & SS appliances. Ground level bedroom 
for gst/au pair. Backyard w/artist studio,fountain;patio w/
pavers.

(650) 614-3500

Attractive 2/1 bungalow in a tree lined neighborhood. 
Completely renovated new roof, fresh paint inside & out. 
High quality kitchen; bath, flooring & light fixtures. Ideal 
location for access to downtown, community park & tennis 
court.

(650) 529-1000

■   SAN CARLOS   ■

Address: 10 Loma Ln 
3-bridge view! A spacious 4 bdrm 3 full baths, remodeled 
master bath - some updating. Large deck to enjoy the view 
from. Tons of storage, large 2 car garage. Expansion pos-
sibilities are endless.

(650) 614-3500

■   SAN FRANCISCO   ■

Located in the prestigious Pacific Heights neighborhood of 
San Francisco, just blocks from Divisadero Street, this spa-
cious 3-bedroom, 2-bath flat offers a wonderful opportunity 
for City living on a quiet, tree-lined street.
Ginna Lazar  Offered at 875,000

4bd 2ba up stairs and in law 2bd 1ba with kitchen down stairs 
has separate entrance.Grand size living room dining room 
combination w/ wood burning fireplace.Master bedroom 
suite. View to bay. One car attached garage.

Carol Christie   Offered at $649,000

■   SAN MATEO   ■

This San Mateo Villa Park home has been lovingly cared for 
& thoughtfully maintained. Filled with natural light & conve-
niently arranged on 1 level.

(650) 529-2900

■   SUNNYVALE   ■

Bright & airy 4BR/2BA home in move-in condition! New 
interior paint, high ceiling, DU pane windows, refinished 
wood floors, new carpet, remodeled baths w/bay windows & 
Jacuzzi in M/BA, large yard w/fruit trees & spa. A/C

Newly converted condos in Sunnyvale. Cherry Chase School 
& Homestead High. Recently totally remod eat-in kit, BA, dbl 
pane wndws, central A/C, laundry inside, close to bus stop, 
shops, hospital, schls, fwys, & parks. $379,000 each unit

■   WOODSIDE   ■

The home features 4 bedrooms,3 baths, plus a fam room. Large 
kitchen w/pantry & breakfast bar. Separate DR has big sliding 
doors that open out to expansive decks & garden. The living room 
has wood burning fireplace & tall ceilings.

Dana Cappiello   Offered at $1,249,000
(650) 529-1000

ATHERTON... This classic Dutch Colonial 4bd/3ba home 
on approx. 1.8 acres features living room & family room w/
fireplace, main level master suite, pool & spa w/covered 
pavilion plus separate 1bd/1ba apartment.

Skip Cashin   Offered at $5,995,000
(650) 614-3500

    

MENLO PARK... Gorgeous Updated Charmer in Great 
MP neighborhood on tree-lined street. Updated kitc w/
granite counters, farmhouse sink, garden window, well 
appointed bathroom, f'place in LR, great floorplan, lush & 
private backyard w/hot tub.

(650) 614-3500

   

ATHERTON.. Larger than it appears, this 5 BR/5 + BA 
home is situated on a level lot w/mature Oak & Redwood 
trees. Features formal entry, eat-in kit w/brkfast nook, bay 
windows, a frplc in MB & LR, Den/study, Bonus room, high 
ceilings & wet bar.

  . 

PORTOLA VALLEY... This mid-century modern 
3BD/2.5BA home has been remodeled & updated. Ready 
for you to customize the wall colors, flooring and appliances 
to suit your lifestyle. Portola Valley School District.

(650) 529-1000

   

MENLO PARK... This lovely 5bd/4.5ba home with sepa-
rate cottage, is beautiful & private. Arched doorways lead to 
a formal dining rm & then into the kitchen with large island, 
granite counters & updated appliances.

Dana Cappiello   Offered at $2,595,000
(650) 529-1000

   

REDWOOD SHORES.. 3 Bedroom 2.5 bath Beacon 
Shores Beauty...must see! First time on market. Wood floors, 
fireplace in living room, plantation shutters, HOA pool.

(650) 614-3500

  

MENLO PARK... Beautiful 2 story, 3BR/2BA stand alone 
home in 5 home development. Move-in condition! 3 fireplac-
es, cathedral ceiling in LR, granite kit, custom entertainment 
center in FR. Close to town, restaurants,shops & train.

   

MENLO PARK... Felton Gables 4BR/3.5BA Remodeled 
gourmet kitchen, vaulted ceilings & hardwood flrs. Family 
& Living rm w/fireplaces. Private backyard w/pool/spa 
and cottage.

(650) 529-2900

  

SAN MATEO... 3 BR + guest suite, approx 2472 s.f. Rebuilt 
in ’07. Elegant design & sophisticated details. Prestigious 
neighborhood with top-rated schools, tree-lined streets & 
proximity to conveniences. Reduced 150K!

Stephanie Fielden   Offered at $1,350,000

    

WOODSIDE... This elegant yet comfortable estate in 
central Woodside features 3 bedrooms, 2 and 1/2 baths. 
Spacious rooms including separate family room, living & 
dining room. Large 1bed/1bath guest unit and 8 stall horse 
facility. Sparkling pool.

Dana Cappiello Offered at $5,995,000
(650) 529-1000
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Home & Real Estate

rels to catch rainwater, recycled redwood for 
the planter boxes and old spring bed-frames 
for vines to wrap around. She also writes 
about gardening and offers tips to new garden-
ers on her blog, “New Urban Gardens.”
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

over the years. A lovely leaded glass window beckons the visitor to 

view this stately home featuring a fl exible fl oor plan with a family room/ “in-

law unit”/or 4th bedroom (includes a separate entrance on the ground fl oor). 

Fabulous location close to all the amenities of downtown Palo Alto.

This charming property includes: 

Quest county records)

county records)

Virtual Tour
www.370Addison.com

 

Julie Yu Lau
International President’s Elite

(650) 208-2287 (Cell)
DRE#01052924

Asking price:  $1,349,000

OPEN SUNDAY 1:30-4:30

10-year-old contemporary with all Los Altos schools
1635 Lloyd Way, Mountain View
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PALO ALTO  650.323 .1111  l  MENLO PARK  650.462 .1111  l  WOODSIDE  650.529 .1111  l  LOS ALTOS  650 .941.1111  

APR COUNTIES l  Santa  C lara  l  San Mateo  l  San Franc isco  l  Mar in  l  Sonoma  l  A lameda  l  Contra  Costa  l  Monterey  l  Santa  Cruz

apr.com

Go to open.apr.com for the Bay Area’s only 
complete online open home guide.

Go to 

open.apr.com

for your complete guide 

to Bay Area open homes.

open.
apr

.com

   LOS ALTOS OFFICE 650.941.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY
LOS ALTOS  354 Solana Drive
Exquisite, new, French Normandy construction. 5bd/4.5ba 
home with designer touches throughout.  $3,650,000

   WOODSIDE OFFICE 650.529.1111

BY APPOINTMENT
WOODSIDE
Completely rebuilt 3bd/3.5ba home on 1.4+/-ac horse 
property with guest cottage and barn.  $2,999,999

   MENLO PARK OFFICE 650.462.1111

OPEN SUNDAY
LOS ALTOS  530 Magdalena Avenue
2-story home with 5 bedrooms, 3.5 baths plus office on 
13th fairway of LAGCC. Pool and spa.  $2,295,000

   PALO ALTO OFFICE 650.323.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY
PALO ALTO  2160 High Street
Old Palo Alto, classic, Spanish-style, 4bd/2.5ba home. 
Beautifully remodeled in desirable location.  $1,685,000

   PALO ALTO OFFICE 650.323.1111

OPEN SUNDAY
PALO ALTO  885 Clara Drive
Elegant, 5bd/3.5ba, new home, set back from the street 
on a quiet cul-de-sac.  $2,675,000

   PALO ALTO OFFICE 650.323.1111

OPEN SUNDAY
PORTOLA VALLEY  17 Linaria Way
Lovely, 4bd, 3230+/-sf home with pool, cabana and 
covered BBQ area. Las Lomitas schools.  $2,125,000

   LOS ALTOS OFFICE 650.941.1111

OPEN SUNDAY
PALO ALTO  533 Suzanne Court
Exquisite 3bd/2.5ba home located on a quiet cul-de-sac. 
Gorgeous pool and spa.  $1,500,000

   LOS ALTOS OFFICE 650.941.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY
MENLO PARK  1202 N. Lemon Avenue
Traditional 3bd/2ba home in desirable West Menlo Park 
location. Oversized 2-car garage.  $1,475,000
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85 WATKINS AVE PRICE UPON REQUEST 
Fabulous Atherton home an easy walk to Holdbrook-Palmer Park. Featuring 
fresh paint, new carpet, sparkling hardwood floors & a sunny backyard, this 
home feels like new!
Janie & John Barman 650.325.6161

ATHERTON  4BR |  3BA

2783 RANDERS CT $3,990,000 
Elegant Midtown residence on cul de sac. 5+ bed 5ba. Brazilian teak flring, 
mahogany paneling, had carved doors. Conveniently located near shopping & 

restaurants. Visit www.2783randerscourt.com
Penny Fox                                                    650.325.6161

PALO ALTO  5BR |  5BA

13147 BYRD LN $2,095,000 
Prime locale in gorgeous, tranquil setting with peaceful mountain views. 
Almost flat 1 acre lot. Uniquely situated in prestigious Los Altos Hills with 
excellent Palo Alto schools!
Hanna Shacham  650.324.4456

LOS ALTOS HILLS  3BR |  2BA

1560 MARIPOSA AV $1,595,000 
Updated, good natural light, hardwood floors, attic storage space, double-pane 
windows, close to Stanford are all features of this attractive home.
Dayle Reilly/Pooneh Fouladi  650.325.6161

PALO ALTO  2BR |  2BA

308 PRINCETON ROAD  $1,589,000 
Elegant LR, formal dining room opens to family room, remodeled baths, lovely 
landscaped backyard in prime Allied Arts location. See vtour at kerinicholas.
com 
Keri Nicholas  650.323.7751

MENLO PARK  4BR |  2BA

21 ROOSEVELT CI $1,198,000 
Light and bright home on tree-lined circular street with 2 bonus rooms. 
Sparkling in-ground pool in enclosed backyard. Convenient to great schools, 
shopping, parks & restaurants.
Joanne Shapiro & Emily Chiang  650.328.5211

PALO ALTO  3BR |  2BA

ATHERTON

▲ 4 ALTREE CT $5,390,000 
6 BR 5.5 BA European Elegance on 1.13 private 
acres 
John & Janet Dore 650.324.4456

PRIME WEST ATHERTON  $3,695,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA Elegant LR, gourmet kit, exquisite 
master suite. 
Keri Nicholas 650.323.7751

LOS ALTOS

NEW CUSTOM HOME  $2,198,000 
4 BR 3 BA To be complete 3/2011, Spanish-
Mediterranean style 
Owen Halliday 650.325.6161

IDEAL DOWNTOWN TOWNHOME!  $598,000 
2 BR 2 BA Upgraded single story TH. Close to 
LA amenities 
Leannah Hunt & Laurel Robinson 650.325.6161

LOS ALTOS HILLS

▲ 12790 CAMINO MEDIO LN $2,600,000 
5 BR 2 BA Build your dream home on this 
mostly flat lot 
Dorothy Gurwith 650.325.6161

MENLO PARK

▲ 1161 VALPARAISO AV $2,995,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA Fabulous Spanish inspired hm in 
tranquil location. 
Natalie Comartin 650.324.4456

▲ 60 GLORIA CIR $2,750,000 
4 BR 3 BA Beautiful home on a desirable 
Vintage Oaks CDS! 
Chris Harris 650.324.4456

▲ 215 HANNA WAY $2,695,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA 2 master suites, great rm, 1/3 
acre+, large yard. 
R. Brendan Leary 650.325.6161

▲ 2 MAYWOOD LN $2,325,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA New price! Enchanting home on a 
19,000 SQ FT lot! 
Sue Crawford 650.324.4456

OPEN FLOOR PLAN  $2,050,000 
4 BR 3 BA Beautiful remodel in a resort style 
setting. 
Maya & Jason Sewald 650.323.7751

BRIGHT WEST MENLO HOME  $1,750,000 
4 BR 2 BA One level light and bright West 
Menlo home. 
Tom LeMieux 650.329.7745

✜▲ 929 SISKIYOU DR $1,745,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA New listing! Lovely Sharon 
Heights VIEW home! 
Steve Bellumori 650.324.4456

PRIME MENLO PARK LOCATION  $1,695,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Fabulous home in prime location! 
MP schools. 
Keri Nicholas 650.329.6654

▲ 521 POPE ST $1,249,500 
3 BR 2 BA Beautifully remodeled in heart of 
the Willows. 
Kathleen Jarvis Pasin 650.325.6161

SPACIOUS MENLO PARK HOME  $1,245,000 
3 BR 2 BA Beautifully remodeled home. Las 
Lomitas schools. 
Hossein Jalali 650.323.7751

▲ 121 LOYOLA AV $1,095,000 
2 BR 2 BA Stylish remodeled home with spa-
ciousness & charm. 
Judy Decker 650.325.6161

▲ 506 SAND HILL CIR $1,050,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Light & bright end unit on Sharon 
Hts golf course. 
Deanna Tarr 650.324.4456

✜▲ 1204 SHARON PARK DR #77 $999,000 
2 BR 2 BA Remodeled kitchen, Master bath. 
Den. View 
Michelle Chang & DeAnna Hansen 650.325.6161

▲ 710 SAND HILL CIRCLE $899,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Gracious updated end-unit w/
secluded patio. 
Marilynne Pryor 650.851.1961

▲ 72 LORELEI LN $789,000 
3 BR 2 BA Freshly remodeled home. Menlo 
Park schools. 
John Nelson 650.324.4456

▲ 2393 SHARON RD $749,500 
3 BR 2.5 BA Best value in Las Lomitas! End unit 
townhome. 
Brigid Van Randall 650.324.4456

▲ 190 E OKEEFE ST #15 $579,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA End unit townhome w/huge rear 
& side yards. 
Arn Cenedella 650.324.4456

✜▲ 2337 SHARON RD $498,000 
2 BR 2 BA Sharon Glen top floor condo with 
tree top views! 
Gwen Luce 650.324.4456

✜▲ 530 KENWOOD $799,000 
2 BR 1 BA Vintage 1940s home w/lg rooms & 
lots of potential. 
Lucy Berman/Susan Tilling 650.324.4456

MOUNTAIN VIEW

▲ 1635 LLOYD WAY $1,349,000 
4 BR 3 BA 10 yrs old/One level/2200+-SF/2-car 
gar/Lux Master 
Julie Lau 650.325.6161

TOWNHOME IN DOWNTOWN  $1,149,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Elegant L/R with FP, gourmet kit. 
Walk to town. 
Keri Nicholas 650.323.7751

SPECTACULAR NEWER HOME  $879,000 
4 BR 3 BA Cherry cabinets, granite counters, 
& custom tile 
Gordon Ferguson 650.328.5211

▲ 474 THOMPSON AVE $779,000 
3 BR 2 BA Open floorplan, remodeled kichen 
and big patio. 
Pat Jordan 650.325.6161

▲ 117 KITTOE DR $775,000 
Great duplex 2bd+den and 1+3/4ba each.Many 
updates 
Grace Feng 650.328.5211

▲ 374 N. RENGSTORFF AVE $629,000 
3 BR 2 BA Gorgeous landscaping and hard-
wood floors. 
Pat Jordan 650.325.6161

▲ 500 W MIDDLEFIELD RD #179 $333,000 
1 BR 1 BA No one above or below, updated 
kitchen, lg patio 
Greg Stange 650.325.6161

WELL KEPT HOME  $102,500 
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

855 Real Estate 
Services

890 Real Estate 
Wanted

Did you 
know?
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Public 
Notices

995 Fictitious Name 
Statement

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

997 All Other Legals
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Get your news delivered fresh daily

brought 
to you by

Call (650) 326-8210 to learn more about our new advertising options in Express.

24/7 Online Fridays in printWeekdays via e-mail

Express™ is a trademark of Embarcadero Media ©2010 Embarcadero Media

The Palo Alto Weekly’s Friday print edition
complements Express featuring thoughtful,
in-depth coverage of local issues, arts & entertainment, 
home & real estate and sports.

Palo Alto Online off ers 24/7 coverage of everything local:

Express is a free e-daily from Palo Alto Online  

Express provides the perfect quick-read digest

munity from the last 24 hours to the next. And all 

You will want Express to be in your e-mail 

Sign up today to get

at PaloAltoOnline.com



MORTGAGE SERVICES  800.558.4443

MENLO PARK . EL CAMINO  650. 324.4456

PALO ALTO . LYTTON  650. 325.6161

MENLO PARK . SANTA CRUZ  650. 323.7751

PALO ALTO . MIDDLEFIELD  650. 328.5211

Lyn Jason Cobb
650.464.2622

lynjason.cobb@cbnorcal.com

Must see!  $10,888,000
Magnificent 3-story Tuscan style home is located in Palo Alto Hills 
over-looking the PAHCC golf course. 4 BR/5 full + 2 half baths. Pool, 
spa, more! Approximately 1.3 acres.

SHOWN BY APPOINTMENT

PALO ALTO

Steve Bellumori
650.752.0826

sbellumori@cbnorcal.com

929 Siskiyou Drive  $1,745,000
Lovely Sharon Heights VIEW home! Updated kitchen, 3BR/2.5BA, 
family room. Award-winning Las Lomitas and M-A High Schools. 

OPEN SAT & SUN! NEW LISTING!

MENLO PARK

Sally J. Lau
650.868.6368

sallylau@cbnorcal.com

25 Alverno Court  $1,475,000
2BR 2.5BA 2800 sq ft fully remodeled one (mol) level dramatic contemporary 
townhome in 12 acre development of 23 luxury townhomes near Canada 
College/280. Golf course views. Pool and tennis. www.25alverno.com

OPEN SUNDAY

REDWOOD CITY

Anne Ward
650.917.7727

award@cbnrocal.com

3864 Corina Way  $995,000
Located on secluded cul-de-sac convenient to groceries, 
neighborhood parks, library, coffee, restaurants, and top Palo Alto 
Schools.

PRIME VACANT LOT

PALO ALTO

Rod Creason
650.752.0717

Rod@Rodcreason.com

961 Maddux Drive  Price Upon Request
Lovely remodeled 5 bedroom, 2 bath single story home on a tree-
lined street near Seale park.  Great Palo Alto location & schools… 
a must see!

JUST LISTED!

PALO ALTO

Tom LeMieux
650.329.6645

tlemieux@cbnorcal.com

823 Valparaiso Avenue  $2,100,000
Circa 1927 with exceptional character and style, two stories with 
beautiful oak floors, vintage details, classic millwork. Just two blocks 
to downtown. Menlo Park schools.

OPEN SUNDAY

MENLO PARK

Dayle Reilly
650.619.1057

dreilly@cbnorcal.com

Pooneh Fouladi
650.575.8509

pooneh.fouladi@cbnorcal.com

1560 Mariposa Avenue  $1,595,000
Updated classic Spanish home with good natural light. 2BR 2BA + 
Den/Office. Room for grand piano in living room. Separate dining 
room. Attic storage space. Partial basement. Wood/tile floors.

OPEN SUNDAY

PALO ALTO

Nancy Goldcamp
650.400.5800

nancy@nancygoldcamp.com

1204 Sharon Park Drive # 77  $999,000
Single level condo. Remodeled kitchen. Lg.master suite w/remodeled 
bath. Abundant closet space. Air-condition. Complex offers golf 
course view, pool, spa, clubhouse. 1990 sq.ft 2 BR/2BA + study.

OPEN SAT & SUN

MENLO PARK

Terri Couture
650.917.5811

terri.couture@cbnorcal.com

561 Guadalupe Drive  $1,795,000
Formal living, dining, family rooms. Open Kitchen w/eating sunroom. 
Awesome, intricately designed gardens with sport court, lush 
perennials, swimmers pool, stonelaid pergola, lawns, and seating deck.

OPEN SUNDAY

LOS ALTOS

©2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell 
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